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ESTADÍSTICA DE ACTOS REGISTRALES REALIZADOS  

EN EL 2doO TRIMESTRE DE 2020, ABRIL, MAYO Y JUNIO. 

 

 

 

 

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

NACIMIENTO

MATRIMONIO

DEFUNCION

DIVORCIO

RECONOC.

CURP

C.C

DESCRIPCION OFICIALIA 
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05 

NACIMIENTO 92 3 7 19 

MATRIMONIO 12 0 3 12 

DEFUNCION 40 2 0 3 

DIVORCIO 1 0 0 0 

RECONOCIMIENTO 2 0 0 0 

CURP 147 5 14 49 

CC 318 9 17 48 


